
Pottstown High School 
 Fare Paying Runs 

Bus Schedules 2019-2020 
 
BUS #76 AM                                                    BUS #76 PM 
 
 

  
                                                                                                 2:40 PM Pottstown High School 
6:50 AM Hanover & Diamond 2:55 PM Hanover & Diamond 
6:53 AM Beech & York                                                   2:58 PM Beech & York  
6:55 AM Manatawny & 4th 3:00 PM Manatawny & 4th 
6:56 AM Manantawny & Upland 3:01 PM Manatawny & Upland 
6:57 AM Manatawny & Glasgow 3:02 PM Manatawny & Glasgow 
6:59 AM Berks & Elm 3:05 PM Berks & Elm 
7:00 AM High & Scott 3:06 PM High & Scott 
7:02 AM Prince & Chestnut 3:08 PM Prince & W. Chestnut 
7:04 AM Glasgow & W. Walnut 3:09 PM Glasgow & W. Walnut 
7:06 AM King & Potts 3:11 PM King & Potts 
7:07 AM King & Gable 3:12 PM King & Gable 
7:13 AM South & Franklin 3:15 PM South & Franklin 
7:16 AM Moser & Maple 3:18 PM Moser & Maple 
7:17 AM Moser & Cherry 3:19 PM Moser & Cherry 
7:19 AM Queen & Roland 3:20 PM Queen & Roland 
7:20 AM Queen & Keim (east side) 3:21 PM Queen & Keim (east side) 
7:21 AM Queen & Montgomery 3:22 PM Queen & Montgomery 
7:22 AM Queen & Madison 3:23 PM Queen & Madison 
7:25 AM Keim & Jackson 3:25 PM Keim & Jackson 
7:40 AM Pottstown High School   
 
 
Cost: 1 Ticket per ride OR $2.25 per ride without a ticket 
Ticket Prices: $5.50 for a strip of 5 tickets ($110.00 for a book of 100 tickets) 
 
**Tickets may be purchased from the bus driver or CMD Services Inc., 902 Farmington Avenue, Pottstown, Pa. Cash Only, no checks accepted. 
***Students must be at the stop 5 minutes prior to the time listed as times are subject to change. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

REVISED 7/22/2019 


